2014
catalog
Eliminate corrosion at pipe supports
Deepwater Corrosion Services Inc.     |     USA telephone: +1 (713) 983 7117     |     8 a.m.-5 p.m. CST Mon-Fri     |    Email: sales@stoprust.com     |     www.stoprust.com
© 2014 Deepwater Corrosion Services Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
Anti-corrosion pipe supports
2

X-
Strong
How to order I-Rod®
Pipe size
Measure the outer diameter of
the pipe. Nu-Bolts™ are available
in standard sizes that fit 1/2” to
36” diameters. Custom sizes are
available. Pipes 8” and smaller
use 1” I-Rod®; those 10” and
larger require 11/2” I-Rod®.
Temperature
Determine your pipe’s maximum
operating temperature. Use
standard I-Rod® up to 181º F (83º
C), I-Rod® HT up to 340º F (171º
C), and for temperatures up to
480ºF (249º C), specify PEEK™.
U-Bolt finish
Standard Nu-Bolts™ come with a
long-lasting, hot-dip-galvanized
finish. Alternate options include
316 SS or an ultra-durable
Sermagard™ aluminum-ceramic
coating for the harshest
environments.
Weight load
Use the table at left to
estimate the weight on the I-Rod®
at each pipe support. Use up
to three strips of I-Rod® at each
support to meet load require-
ments. Pipes 8” and smaller use
1” I-Rod®; 10” and larger require
11/2” I-Rod®.
I-Rod®Clips
Measure the width of your
saddle clamp, pipe hanger or
support cradle; the I-Clip™
snaps over these edges.
Using the list at right, determine the
pipe size, maximum operating tem-
perature, U-bolt finish and weight
load for each I-Rod®  application.
To place an order, contact us at (713)
983-7117 between 8 A.M. and 5 P.M.
Central Standard Time, or e-mail us:
Weight (lb) per foot of piping full of water
Maximum loading for each I-Rod:
1 inch I-Rod:	   8,000 lb
1 ½ inch I-Rod:	 10,000 lb
Use up to three rods to
support desired weight
Deepwater Corrosion Services Inc.     |     USA telephone: +1 (713) 983 7117     |     8 a.m.-5 p.m. CST Mon-Fri     |    Email: sales@stoprust.com     |     www.stoprust.com
© 2014 Deepwater Corrosion Services Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
Anti-corrosion pipe supports
4
Galvanized Nu-Bolt™
1/2” 1/4” 3 1/4” 2 3/8” 15/16” 1 3/16” 2 1/2” 3/8” 3/4” 5/16” NUB0045 NUB0431
1/2 3/8 3 1/4 2 3/8 15/16 1 3/16 2 1/2 1/2 1 7/16 NUB0046 NUB0193
3/4 1/4 3 5/16 2 3/8 1 1/8 1 3/8 3 3/8 3/4 5/16 NUB0071 NUB0408
3/4 3/8 3 5/16 2 3/8 1 1/8 1 1/2 3 1/2 1 7/16 NUB0074 NUB0398
1 1/4 3 7/16 2 3/8 1 3/8 1 5/8 3 3/8 3/4 5/16 NUB0047 NUB0198
1 3/8 3 7/16 2 3/8 1 3/8 1 3/4 3 1/2 1 7/16 NUB0001 NUB0194
1 ¼ 3/8 3 3/4 2 1/2 1 11/16 2 1/8 3 1/2 1/2 1 7/16 NUB0013 NUB0409
1 ½ 3/8 4 2 1/2 2 2 3/8 4 1/2 1 7/16 NUB0052 NUB0196
2 3/8 4 1/2 2 1/2 2 7/16 2 13/16 4 1/2 1/2 1 7/16 NUB0009 NUB0199
2 ½ 1/2 5 1/4 3 2 15/16 3 7/16 5 5/8 1 7/16 NUB0010 NUB0432
3 1/2 5 13/16 3 3 9/16 4 1/16 6 5/8 1 7/16 NUB0057 NUB0200
4 1/2 6 13/16 3 4 9/16 5 1/16 7 5/8 1 7/16 NUB0060 NUB0195
5 1/2 7 13/16 3 5 5/8 6 1/8 8 5/8 1 7/16 NUB0063 NUB0433
6 5/8 9 1/2 3 3/4 6 3/4 7 3/8 9 11/16 1 7/16 NUB0064 NUB0067